Panelboards 2025
The  circuit protection range offers
reliable performance and cost effective
solutions for both domestic and commercial
applications.
With seamless integration to  MOD6+
compatible panelboards and loadcentres,
the range is certified to AS/NZS standards

BUSBAR RATINGS CURRENT RATING 250A
Icw 25kA 0.1S & 10kA 1.0S
NEUTRAL AND EARTH BAR CURRENT RATING 250A
M8 STUD TOP AND BOTTOM
SPARE 1x16mm² & 1x25mm² TUNNELS
QTY 2x25mm² TUNNELS
BALANCE 16mm² TUNNELS
MOD6+ ONE
Distribution Panel Boards
MOD6+ Enclosures
Panelboards
MOD6+ ONE
Distribution Panel Boards
No Main switch
POLES HEIGHT mm MODULES CAT. №
24 648 3 MD6PO-24-LG
36 864 4 MD6PO-36-LG
48 864 4 MD6PO-48-LG
60 1080 5 MD6PO-60-LG
84 1296 6 MD6PO-84-LG
Concept isolator main switch
POLES HEIGHT mm MODULES 160A MAIN SWITCH CAT. № 250A MAIN SWITCH CAT. №
24 648 3 MD6PO-24-M160-LG MD6PO-24-M250-LG
36 864 4 MD6PO-36-M160-LG MD6PO-36-M250-LG
48 864 4 MD6PO-48-M160-LG MD6PO-48-M250-LG
60 1080 5 MD6PO-60-M160-LG MD6PO-60-M250-LG
84 1296 6 MD6PO-84-M160-LG MD6PO-84-M250-LG
MCCB main switch
POLES HEIGHT mm MODULES ADJUSTABLE 100–160A CAT. № ADJUSTABLE 125–200A CAT. №
24 648 3 MD6PO-24-MCCB160-LG MD6PO-24-MCCB200-LG
36 864 4 MD6PO-36-MCCB160-LG MD6PO-36-MCCB200-LG
48 864 4 MD6PO-48-MCCB160-LG MD6PO-48-MCCB200-LG
60 1080 5 MD6PO-60-MCCB160-LG MD6PO-60-MCCB200-LG
84 1296 6 MD6PO-84-MCCB160-LG MD6PO-84-MCCB200-LG
Notes
	▬ Width 530mm, depth 153mm including door (20mm) excluding door handle
	▬ The line side is off or bottom of the MCB/RCBO and connects to busbar chassis tee-
offs
2
5
DIN cut-out Escutcheon
POLES HEIGHT mm MODULES CAT. №
21 (1 X21 WAY CUTOUT) 432 2 MD6POACC-21-LG
42 (2 X21 WAY CUTOUT) 432 2 MD6POACC-42-LG
63 (3 X21 WAY CUTOUT) 648 3 MD6POACC-63-LG
Blank Escutcheon
POLES HEIGHT mm MODULES CAT. №
— 432 2 MD6POACC-2ME-LG
— 648 3 MD6POACC-3ME-LG

PROTECTION DEGREE IP30 WITHOUT DOOR
IP56 WITH DOOR
BUSBAR RATINGS CURRENT RATING 250A
Icw 25kA 0.1S & 10kA 1.0S
NEUTRAL AND EARTH BAR CURRENT RATING 250A
M8 STUD TOP AND BOTTOM
SPARE 1x16mm² & 1x25mm² TUNNELS
QTY 2x25mm² TUNNELS
BALANCE 16mm² TUNNELS
MOD6+ Enclosures
Panelboards
MOD6+ PRIME
Distribution Panel boards
No Main switch
POLES HEIGHT mm MODULES CAT. №
24 648 3 MD6PP-24-LG
36 864 4 MD6PP-36-LG
48 864 4 MD6PP-48-LG
60 1080 5 MD6PP-60-LG
84 1296 6 MD6PP-84-LG
Concept isolator main switch
POLES HEIGHT mm MODULES 250A MAIN SWITCH CAT. №
24 648 3 MD6PP-24-M250-LG
36 864 4 MD6PP-36-M250-LG
48 864 4 MD6PP-48-M250-LG
60 1080 5 MD6PP-60-M250-LG
84 1296 6 MD6PP-84-M250-LG
MCCB main switch
POLES HEIGHT mm MODULES 160A (ADJUSTABLE 100-
160A) CAT. №
200A (ADJUSTABLE 125-
200A) CAT. №
24 648 3 MD6PP-24-MCCB160-LG MD6PP-24-MCCB200-LG
36 864 4 MD6PP-36-MCCB160-LG MD6PP-36-MCCB200-LG
48 864 4 MD6PP-48-MCCB160-LG MD6PP-48-MCCB200-LG
60 1080 5 MD6PP-60-MCCB160-LG MD6PP-60-MCCB200-LG
84 1296 6 MD6PP-84-MCCB160-LG MD6PP-84-MCCB200-LG
Notes
	▬ Width 600mm, depth 200mm including door (20mm) excluding door handle
	▬ The line side is off or bottom of the MCB/RCBO and connects to busbar chassis tee-
offs